Annual Routine Radiation Surveys Due 2022-3 Run
Last Updated: 10/25/2022
 Beamline      	Scheduled for:	           	  	Due		Status		Notes
 15-ID-A,D	09/14/22 (Wed) 10:00		October	Completed	B,C scheduled for 10/27 
12-ID-A,B,D	09/15/22 (Thu) 10:00		October	Completed	C scheduled for 11/01
    5-BM		09/16/22 (Fri) 10:00		October	Completed	

 7-ID-B,C	10/05/22 (Wed) 10:00		October	Completed

     5-ID		10/06/22 (Thu) 10:00		October	Completed

   18-ID		10/11/22 (Tue) 14:30		October	Completed
	
  7-ID-D		10/19/22 (Wed) 10:00		October	Completed	

   16-ID		10/25/22 (Tue) 13:00		October	Completed
   21-ID		10/26/22 (Wed) 10:00		October	Confirmed
15-ID-B,C	10/27/22 (Thu) 10:00		October	Confirmed	

 12-ID-C		11/01/22 (Tue) 10:00		October	Confirmed

20-BM/ID	11/09/22 (Wed) 10:00		November	Confirmed	

19-BM/ID	11/17/22 (Thu) 10:00		November	Confirmed

  31-ID		11/28/22 (Mon) 10:00		November	Confirmed
  29-ID		11/29/22 (Tue) 09:00		November	Confirmed

   2-ID		12/08/22 (Thu) 10:00		December	Confirmed

   6-ID		12/14/22 (Wed) 10:00		December	Confirmed

[bookmark: _Hlk62030878]  33-BM		12/19/22 (Mon) 10:00		December	Confirmed

Awaiting confirmation from beamline that beam will be brought into station: 14-BM, , 16-ID-E, 23-BM
